
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 

No. 
29 
66 
15 
62 
92 
09 

Class 
T4 
SRF3 
ITS 
SM 
ITA 
SM 

Name 
John McLendon 
Elizabeth Byerly 
Christopher Crocker 
Anthony Gough 
Mark Seiler 
Steve Tynor 

Laps 
23 
23 
23 
23 
22 
21 

Total Tm 
44:39.632 
45:18.779 
45:23.706 
45:45.450 
44:42.928 
42:48.598 

Best Tm 
1:46.778 
1:45.836 
1:46.803 
1:50.852 
1:51.967 
1:48.695 

Region 
CCR 
Atl 
Atl 
Atl 
CCR 
Atl 

Hometown 
Southport NC 
Atlanta GA 
Acworth GA 
Suwanee  GA 
Bessemer City NC 
Atlanta GA 

Make-Model 
2006 Mazda Miata MX-5 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
2000 Honda Civic SI 
1999 Mazda spec miata 
1991 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 

Member_ID
508228 
528631 
434342 
465800 
330896_0 
242200 

2nd Driver 

Rory Osborne 200029 

Ray Seiler 362738 

Sponsor 
Panic Motorsports/El

Rory Osboren 
OPM Autosports 
Rising Son Racing/Ra
Racing Analytics 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Revised Provisional 11:16
Official 12:52 

Printed: 7/29/2018 11:17:07 AM 

Carol Cone, Chief Steward / Mark Eversoll, Chairman SOM  
Jim Creighton, SARRC Administrator  
 Rich Mesick, Atlantic Pro Cup Administrator  
 Jenny Paradis, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  RJM Race Timing and Logistics 

Margin of Victory 
39.147 

Avg. Speed 
78.485 

Best Lap Tm 
1:45.836 

Best Speed 
86.398 

Best Lap by 
66 - Elizabeth Byerly 

Hazel Harrell Memorial July Fry 

GROUP 8  APC 

Gp 8 Sunday Race 18-E-5845-S  

Race (45:00 Time) started at 8:17:05 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

7/29/2018 08:15 AM 

Official


